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Forming Disciples, Resourcing Churches, Impacting Society 

 

Programs at LST are quality 
assured by Middlesex University 
and you will receive a Middlesex 
award on successful completion 

 
MABS 

MA in Biblical Studies 
 

 

FEES 2024/2025 
For New MABS Students 
 

PART-TIME- 2 YEARS Year 1 Year 2 

Programme Fee £3,915 £3,915 

Middlesex University Registration Fee £865 £865 

Total  £4,780 £4,780 

 
 
PART-TIME 3 YEARS 
 

 
Year 1 

 
Year 2 

 
Year 3 

  Programme Fee £2,610 £2,610 £2,610 

  Middlesex University Registration Fee £865 £865  

Total   £3,475 £3,475 £2,610 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

1Three 40 credit modules are taken over the first 2 years. An annual invoice is raised for 60 credits with the first year also including the 
Middlesex registration fee for the course. 

Fees are reviewed annually and are likely to rise at least in line with inflation. 
 

London School of Theology, Green Lane, Northwood HA6 2UW   
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                                       POSTGRADUATE TERMS & CONDITIONS 
 
1. TUITION FEES: 
 

• Programme Fees 
Programme Fees cover tuition for the module to be taken and are not refundable if a student withdraws part way 
through the module. 
 

• Middlesex University Registration Fees 
In addition to the Programme Fees for the course, LST also passes on the costs of registration and other academic 
administration charges made by Middlesex University who validate our programmes. Middlesex University 
Registration Fees are non-refundable. 
 
 
2. PAYMENT TERMS AND DISCOUNTS: 
 

• Payment Terms 
Payment of fees is required annually in advance and invoices are payable in full within 30 days of the date of issue.   
For payment queries please contact the programme administrator doreen.rosser@lst.ac.uk or telephone 01923 
456230. 
 
• Raising Theologian Scholarships for missionaries and those in full time ministry 
We will consider applications from long-term missionaries and those in full time ministry for a 20% scholarship 
on the programme fees. We would require evidence of your status e.g. for missionaries proof from your Mission 
Board and we would want to discuss your financial situation further before granting the discount. 
 
 
3. DEPOSITS: 
   

Students are required to pay a minimum Fee Deposit of £850 to secure their place on the course at the School. 
Deposits will be offset against the first fee invoice. The deposit is non-refundable if you withdraw after 1st 
September 2024. 
 

https://lstonline-my.sharepoint.com/personal/jonathan_mead_lst_ac_uk/Documents/Fees/2024_25/Word%20docs/doreen.rosser@lst.ac.uk
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